scale: 1:1
EARL GREY & MAPLE ArtworkNovember 30, 2010
LASER GRAPHICS
SILKSCREEN  PANTONE 8403C (METALLIC SILVER)
SILKSCREEN  MIRROR INK
SILKSCREEN  PANTONE COOL GREY 6 C
EARL GREY -  8GB
MAPLE -  8GB
MAPLE -  16GB
0.7mm
8.0mm
0.7mm
8.0mm
0.7mm
8.0mm
201 WW 10215342RR 8GB
CREATIVE LABS, INC.   S/No XXPF 2541 XXXX XXXX XX   DVP-FL0016
FCC ID : IBADVP-FL0016   IC : 2315A-DVPFL0016    MADE IN CHINA
16GB201 WW 10215342RR
CREATIVE LABS, INC.   S/No XXPF 2542 XXXX XXXX XX   DVP-FL0016
FCC ID : IBADVP-FL0016   IC : 2315A-DVPFL0016    MADE IN CHINA
5.1mm
45.3mm
5.1mm
45.3mm
5.1mm
45.3mm
2.2mm
2.85mm
2.76mm
8.0mm
2.3mm
2.6mm
1.5mm
3.0mm
2.5mm 2.5mm
16.2mm2.5mm
SILKSCREEN  GRAPHICS
1.74mm
1.74mm
1.83mm
1.63mm
1.92mm
1.42mm
2.0mm
1.2mm
0.36mm
1.74mm
8GB
CREATIVE LABS, INC.   S/No XXPF 2531 XXXX XXXX XX   DVP-FL0016
FCC ID : IBADVP-FL0016   IC : 2315A-DVPFL0016    MADE IN CHINA
201 WW 10215342RR
8GB
CREATIVE LABS, INC.   S/No XXPF 2531 XXXX XXXX XX   DVP-FL0016
FCC ID : IBADVP-FL0016   IC : 2315A-DVPFL0016    MADE IN CHINA
201 WW 10215342RR
201 WW 10215342RR 8GB
CREATIVE LABS, INC.   S/No XXPF 2541 XXXX XXXX XX   DVP-FL0016
FCC ID : IBADVP-FL0016   IC : 2315A-DVPFL0016    MADE IN CHINA
16GB201 WW 10215342RR
CREATIVE LABS, INC.   S/No XXPF 2542 XXXX XXXX XX   DVP-FL0016
FCC ID : IBADVP-FL0016   IC : 2315A-DVPFL0016    MADE IN CHINA
9.1mm
6.0mm
5.8mm
6.0mm
0.7mm
0.7mm
0.7mm
C/L C/L
C/L
5.0mm
5.56mm
1.6mm
6.5mm
0.7mm 0.7mm